Race Date
June 02, 2022

Overall

1
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Name
Shannon Labit
Vanessa Kenny
Caitlin Ryan
Nicole Paver
Krystle Pretto
Michelle Bulow
Samantha Clark
Jennifer Marek

City
New Lenox IL

New Lenox IL
Manhattan IL
New Lenox IL
Mokena IL

New Lenox IL
New Lenox IL

Results by T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Chasing the Sun 5K
Overall Finish List

Stroller

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2542
2531
2601
2581
2591
2484
2489
2553

37
35
30
33
37
36
33
42

F
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace

20:33.4 6:41/M
23:46.1 7:43/M
28:06.1 9:09/M

34:23.5 11:11/M
37:54.2 12:16/M
41:12.7 13:22/M
44:38.2 14:29/M
55:24.1 17:59/M

Time Back

3:12.6

7:32.6
13:50.0
17:20.7
20:39.2
24:04.8
34:50.7

06/02/2022 08:06:29



